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2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SARANALA CHANDANA              17KN1A0234      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS YERRUBOINA GEETHIKA            17KN1A05H2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS CHUNDURU BABY HARIKA           17KN1A0426      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS DASAM SAI  TEJA                17KN1A0430      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS THOTA PUJITHA                  17KN1A04F4      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SOMISETTY  VENKATA ADITYA      17KN1A0150      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS ALLA UDAY REDDY                17KN1A0304      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KOTHAMASU HARSHA VARDHANI      17KN1A0476      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS BODA SUDHA MADHURI             17KN1A1207      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS VEMURI VENKATA SAI SANDEEP     17KN1A0236      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS BATTULA VENKATA KALIESWAR      17KN1A0203      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS YERRAMSETTY PRATHYUSHA         17KN1A0239      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SHAIK AMEENA ARFAH             17KN1A05E2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS BETHE BHARATH                  17KN1A0514      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS CHIRUVOLU LAXMI SRAVANI        17KN1A0527      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS GAJJALA PAVANA NAGA SAI LAKSHM 17KN1A0539      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS GURRAM MALA KONDAIAH           17KN1A0548      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KONDAVEETI SIVANI              17KN1A0566      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PAMARTHI NAVYA SUDHA           17KN1A05A5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS BANDARU TARUN KUMAR            17KN1A0409      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS CHERUKURI HARIKA               17KN1A0419      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MORLA MAHESH                   17KN1A0499      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PALISETTY YEMUNA               17KN1A04C2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KANNETI DURGA                  17KN1A1216      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SHAIK  FAIYAZ                  17KN1A0146      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KOLUSU GOPI BABU               17KN1A0343      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MADU SAMARPANA KUMAR           17KN1A0351      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PULIMI AJAY KUMAR              17KN1A0367      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KODURU RAMYA                   17KN1A0217      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PANDRANKI ROSHNI               17KN1A0230      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS GUDURU GOWRI SRI LIKITHA       17KN1A0546      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KANURI SURYA                   17KN1A0465      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KUKKALA PAVANI SAI PRIYA       17KN1A0477      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SANIKOMMU PRUDHVI              17KN1A04E2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS VUDALA HEMA SAI SINDHU         17KN1A04G7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS YADLA SRINIVAS                 17KN1A04G8      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS GANDI  REENA                   17KN1A0117      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KOTA SWAMY TEJA                17KN1A0346      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MADANAPU VENKATA NITHISH       17KN1A0349      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KARROTHI ANUSHA                17KN1A0466      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS LOLAPATI SAMYUKTHA             17KN1A0479      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KOLLI BHARGAVI KRISHNA         17KN1A0219      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS REDROUTU SAI NAVYA             17KN1A05D6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS NIDIKONDA MOUNIKA              17KN1A05A3      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SHAIK IMRAN                    17KN1A04E6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MADASU JAGADEESH               17KN1A1226      PARTICIPATED



2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS ABDUL FAZAL                    17KN1A0301      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS AMARTHALURI PRANEETH           17KN1A0505      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS NAMBARI  GOWTHAMI              17KN1A05A1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS CHINNOLLA SIVA SAHITHI         17KN1A0422      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SANDEEP KALAPALA               17KN1A0459      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MURALA KEERTHIKA               17KN1A04A3      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PALEPU SRINIVASA RAMA KIRAN    17KN1A04B1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MUNIPALLI KIRAN MAYEE          17KN1A1233      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MEDIKONDA  VIJESH              17KN1A0134      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS NIDUMOLU  N.V.L.S SAIRAM       17KN1A0137      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS YERNINTI SUDHEER               17KN1A0389      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MALEMPATI SAILAJA              17KN1A0220      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS YADALA MANASA                  17KN1A05G9      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MALLUVALASA JAYASRI            17KN1A0582      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KODATI MADHAVI                 17KN1A0471      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KETEPALLI  SAI LOKANADH        17KN1A0125      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS GUDIKANDULA  N.V.G.K.K.SIVA PR 17KN1A0119      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KNCHARLA BHANU HARI VARDHAN    17KN1A0338      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS NALAM VASAVI                   17KN1A0226      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS NALLAGORLA GOPISAI             17KN1A0227      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS BAVINENI SAI KUMAR             17KN1A05C1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SAMPANGI RAMYA                 17KN1A05D7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS DADDANALA KRUPESH              17KN1A0427      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS GELLI SRIKANTH REDDY           17KN1A0436      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PATTAN HAPISA                  17KN1A04D1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS KEESARI KONDA REDDY            17KN1A0341      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS PALLEPAMU RANI                 17KN1A04C6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS CHIDAGAM DEEP SURYA SATHYA SAI 17KN1A0318      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SHAIK ABDULLA                  17KN1A0374      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS MATTEMALLA JACINTH LITE        17KN1A0492      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS NALLAGUNDLA NAVANEETH KUMAR RE 17KN1A0228      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS RAYIDI PAVANI                  17KN1A05D5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS CHITTURI  KAVYA SREE           17KN1A0529      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 ONE DAY GUEST LECTURE ON RESEARCH MEASUREMENTS & PARAMETERS SAI CHAITANYA JAGANNADHAM      17KN1A0458      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SARANALA CHANDANA              17KN1A0234      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YERRUBOINA GEETHIKA            17KN1A05H2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHUNDURU BABY HARIKA           17KN1A0426      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DASAM SAI  TEJA                17KN1A0430      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES THOTA PUJITHA                  17KN1A04F4      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SOMISETTY  VENKATA ADITYA      17KN1A0150      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ALLA UDAY REDDY                17KN1A0304      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOTHAMASU HARSHA VARDHANI      17KN1A0476      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BODA SUDHA MADHURI             17KN1A1207      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VEMURI VENKATA SAI SANDEEP     17KN1A0236      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BATTULA VENKATA KALIESWAR      17KN1A0203      PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YERRAMSETTY PRATHYUSHA         17KN1A0239      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SHAIK AMEENA ARFAH             17KN1A05E2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BETHE BHARATH                  17KN1A0514      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHIRUVOLU LAXMI SRAVANI        17KN1A0527      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GAJJALA PAVANA NAGA SAI LAKSHM 17KN1A0539      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GURRAM MALA KONDAIAH           17KN1A0548      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KONDAVEETI SIVANI              17KN1A0566      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PAMARTHI NAVYA SUDHA           17KN1A05A5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BANDARU TARUN KUMAR            17KN1A0409      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHERUKURI HARIKA               17KN1A0419      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MORLA MAHESH                   17KN1A0499      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PALISETTY YEMUNA               17KN1A04C2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KANNETI DURGA                  17KN1A1216      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SHAIK  FAIYAZ                  17KN1A0146      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOLUSU GOPI BABU               17KN1A0343      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MADU SAMARPANA KUMAR           17KN1A0351      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PULIMI AJAY KUMAR              17KN1A0367      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KODURU RAMYA                   17KN1A0217      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PANDRANKI ROSHNI               17KN1A0230      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GUDURU GOWRI SRI LIKITHA       17KN1A0546      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KANURI SURYA                   17KN1A0465      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KUKKALA PAVANI SAI PRIYA       17KN1A0477      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SANIKOMMU PRUDHVI              17KN1A04E2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VUDALA HEMA SAI SINDHU         17KN1A04G7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YADLA SRINIVAS                 17KN1A04G8      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GANDI  REENA                   17KN1A0117      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOTA SWAMY TEJA                17KN1A0346      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MADANAPU VENKATA NITHISH       17KN1A0349      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KARROTHI ANUSHA                17KN1A0466      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES LOLAPATI SAMYUKTHA             17KN1A0479      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOLLI BHARGAVI KRISHNA         17KN1A0219      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES REDROUTU SAI NAVYA             17KN1A05D6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NIDIKONDA MOUNIKA              17KN1A05A3      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SHAIK IMRAN                    17KN1A04E6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MADASU JAGADEESH               17KN1A1226      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ABDUL FAZAL                    17KN1A0301      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES AMARTHALURI PRANEETH           17KN1A0505      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NAMBARI  GOWTHAMI              17KN1A05A1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHINNOLLA SIVA SAHITHI         17KN1A0422      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SANDEEP KALAPALA               17KN1A0459      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MURALA KEERTHIKA               17KN1A04A3      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PALEPU SRINIVASA RAMA KIRAN    17KN1A04B1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MUNIPALLI KIRAN MAYEE          17KN1A1233      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MEDIKONDA  VIJESH              17KN1A0134      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NIDUMOLU  N.V.L.S SAIRAM       17KN1A0137      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YERNINTI SUDHEER               17KN1A0389      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MALEMPATI SAILAJA              17KN1A0220      PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YADALA MANASA                  17KN1A05G9      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MALLUVALASA JAYASRI            17KN1A0582      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KODATI MADHAVI                 17KN1A0471      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KETEPALLI  SAI LOKANADH        17KN1A0125      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GUDIKANDULA  N.V.G.K.K.SIVA PR 17KN1A0119      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KNCHARLA BHANU HARI VARDHAN    17KN1A0338      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NALAM VASAVI                   17KN1A0226      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NALLAGORLA GOPISAI             17KN1A0227      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BAVINENI SAI KUMAR             17KN1A05C1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SAMPANGI RAMYA                 17KN1A05D7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DADDANALA KRUPESH              17KN1A0427      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GELLI SRIKANTH REDDY           17KN1A0436      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PATTAN HAPISA                  17KN1A04D1      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KEESARI KONDA REDDY            17KN1A0341      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PALLEPAMU RANI                 17KN1A04C6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHIDAGAM DEEP SURYA SATHYA SAI 17KN1A0318      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SHAIK ABDULLA                  17KN1A0374      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MATTEMALLA JACINTH LITE        17KN1A0492      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NALLAGUNDLA NAVANEETH KUMAR RE 17KN1A0228      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES RAYIDI PAVANI                  17KN1A05D5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHITTURI  KAVYA SREE           17KN1A0529      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SAI CHAITANYA JAGANNADHAM      17KN1A0458      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NUNI TRIVENI                   17KN1A04A7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GUJJULA MEGHANA                17KN1A1211      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES THUGUTLA  VIJAY BHASKAR REDDY  17KN1A0154      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES TIRUMALASETTY SRUJANA          17KN1A05F7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GOTTIPATI VIJAYALAKSHMI        17KN1A0442      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DALLI  VIVEK                   17KN1A0114      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SOMIREDDY ESWAR REDDY          17KN1A05E8      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHINTAPALLI NARESH KUMAR       17KN1A0526      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BUKKASAMUDRAM NARAYANA REDDY   17KN1A0417      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DAMARLA MURALI                 17KN1A0428      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VAKA BALARAM                   17KN1A1256      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DHANUSH SADINENI               17KN1A0116      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KALLEY  HEMANTH RAO            17KN1A0122      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES POSAM  SAI SATISH              17KN1A0142      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DASARI PREM KUMAR              17KN1A0321      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KANALA VENU GOPAL REDDY        17KN1A0337      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES APSAR SHAIK                    17KN1A0510      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GUNDAPU NANDA KISHORE          17KN1A0332      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KAKUMANU SAI LAKSHMI           17KN1A0556      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VENKATA SAI HARISH KOMMURI     17KN1A04C0      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VEMULA DURGAPRASAD             17KN1A04G4      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MUTHYALA SATHYAVATHI           17KN1A1235      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BAVISETTI  VENKATA KALYAN      17KN1A0109      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES UJJINENI  NARESH               17KN1A0155      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PATAPANCHALA UDAY VENKATA SAI  17KN1A05A9      PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GODA SRINIVASARAO              17KN1A0438      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PASALA MERCY BYULA             17KN1A04D0      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SANGA BHAVYA                   17KN1A1249      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES Y ABHISHEK CHOWDARY            17KN1A05G8      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES AMBATI VENKATESWARA REDDY      17KN1A0506      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES JONNADULA BHAGYA LAKSHMI       17KN1A0554      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PALLAGANI SRAVYA               17KN1A05A4      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PONNAGANTI MRUDULA             17KN1A05B5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PUVVADA GOPI KRISHNA           17KN1A04D6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHALLAGULLA SOWJANYA           17KN1A0205      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BODHANAMPATI SHANMUKHA SRI KRI 17KN1A0517      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MALLINENI VENKATA SAI DEEPAK   17KN1A0581      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MANNAM PAVANI                  17KN1A0586      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MOHAMMED ABDUL ADEEB ALE SHARE 17KN1A0593      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NAGINENI BALAJI                17KN1A0597      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DEGALA SRAVYA TEJA             17KN1A0432      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PRAYAGA SAI SARADHI SUHAS      17KN1A04B5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES TAVVA SOWBHAGYA LAKSHMI PRATYU 17KN1A04F2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VENGALA HEMA SREE              17KN1A04G6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GUJJULA AKHIL REDDY            17KN1A1210      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES NAMALA  VINODKUMAR             17KN1A0135      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHEERLADINNE NAGA SAI          17KN1A0316      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHIGURUPATI GEETHIKA           17KN1A0420      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KAKARLAPUDI SAI ARUNA SREE     17KN1A0449      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MALLAVALLI VENUGOPAL           17KN1A0487      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MARNEEDI LAKSHMI SINDHURA      17KN1A0490      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MUKKAMALA HEMANTH SAI          17KN1A04A2      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ORUGU VENKATA NARAYANA         17KN1A04A8      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES VEMULA SAI JAYAVARDHAN         17KN1A04G5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES BOMMINA MADHURI                17KN1A0520      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHANAMOLU  HEMANTH             17KN1A0113      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KAMILI  RAKESH                 17KN1A0123      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES SIVAPU MOHANA VAMSI            17KN1A05E7      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOTAPATI SAITEJA               17KN1A0347      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GORIPARTI RAVI TEJA            17KN1A0329      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KONDRITH GANESH                17KN1A0453      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DONTHIBOINA PRASAD             17KN1A0209      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MUDRABOYINA BALA SIVA RAMA KRI 17KN1A0224      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES AKULA ANIL KUMAR               17KN1A0501      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KALISHETTY PARUSHURAM          17KN1A0461      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KANAPARTHI NAVEEN              17KN1A0464      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ANAPARTHI  MAHESH BABU         17KN1A0102      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ANUMOLU  VINOD KUMAR           17KN1A0104      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ALAJANGI SAI SRI HARIKA        17KN1A0503      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES CHITNENI ANUSHA                17KN1A0424      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PASUMARTHY VENKATA ALEKHYA RAM 17KN1A05A8      PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES ARIKATLA MAHIMA CHOWDARY       17KN1A0404      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GALLA VINAY                    17KN1A0435      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KILLADA SAI KIRAN              17KN1A0451      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOTHAGUNDLA LAVANYA            17KN1A1222      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES INTURI  NAVEEN                 17KN1A0120      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES DUDIMETLA DURGA SASI PRASAD    17KN1A0533      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES TENALI  SAI KUMAR              17KN1A0153      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES POTULA KRISHNA PRIYA           17KN1A05C9      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YAKKATI YUVA SAI TEJA          17KN1A0387      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES JONNALAGADDA DIVYA             17KN1A0555      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES TUMMALAPALLI BHARGAVA SAI      17KN1A05G0      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES APPINEDI PHANI KUMAR           17KN1A0509      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES GUDURI VENKATA SAI SRI SAKETH  17KN1A0545      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KOMMURI SATISH                 17KN1A0474      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KALASANI SAIBABU               17KN1A0335      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MUPPALLA ANJALI                17KN1A1234      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES THOTAKURA HARISH               17KN1A05F5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES PONNAPALLI NAGA SAI KRISHNA HA 17KN1A05B6      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KONERU VIJAY PRAJWAL           17KN1A05H5      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES REDDY LOKESH                   17KN1A04D8      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES KANALA NARENDRA                17KN1A0336      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES MALLEMOGGALA ABHIRAM           17KN1A0488      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON ESD DESING AND PRACTICES YERRA SUSMITHA                 17KN1A1259      PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ALLA DEEPIKA 18KN1A0401 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ARIGE APARNA 18KN1A0402 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BEZAWADA NAGA V 18KN1A0403 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BEZWADA CHARISH 18KN1A0404 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BEZAWADA DIVYA 18KN1A0405 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BHUKYA PRAVALLI 18KN1A0406 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BONDILI ANVITHA 18KN1A0407 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BONU INDRANI 18KN1A0408 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BUNGA JEDIDIAH 18KN1A0409 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING CHANDRIKA YEKUL 18KN1A0410 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING DANDUPATI SHANM 18KN1A0411 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING DARA GLORY YABB 18KN1A0412 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING DESETTI YASWANT 18KN1A0413 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GANGAVARAPU VEN 18KN1A0414 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GOPE NIKHITHA 18KN1A0415 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUDE JAGRUTHI 18KN1A0416 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUDIPATI REVANT 18KN1A0417 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUDIPUDI SUSHMA 18KN1A0418 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUDURU JASMINE 18KN1A0419 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING INDANA NAGASATI 18KN1A0420 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING JONNALA CHARAN 18KN1A0421 PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING JAMMULA DIVYA 18KN1A0422 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KAMBAMPATI PAVA 18KN1A0423 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KANTAMANENI RUC 18KN1A0424 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KANULLA VIDHYA 18KN1A0425 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KANVAPURI SAI V 18KN1A0426 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KAVURI YAMINEE 18KN1A0427 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KODALI CHANDRA 18KN1A0428 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KORADA RAJESWAR 18KN1A0429 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOWTHARAPU VISH 18KN1A0430 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KURAPATI RAJYAL 18KN1A0431 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING LAVANYA YEKULA 18KN1A0432 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MALLADI SAILAHA 18KN1A0433 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MANDADI BHARGAV 18KN1A0434 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MUNNALURI LEELA 18KN1A0435 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NAKKANABOINA KO 18KN1A0436 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NALLAMOPU DEEPT 18KN1A0437 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NEELAPALA SIVA 18KN1A0438 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PATTA SAI HEMA 18KN1A0439 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PALLA JITHENDRA 18KN1A0440 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PAMARTHI SIVA B 18KN1A0441 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PANDI SEETHA KU 18KN1A0442 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PEDAPUDI MOUNIK 18KN1A0443 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PILLA LEELA MAD 18KN1A0444 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAVAVARAPU CHAN 18KN1A0445 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAAVI DURGA SWA 18KN1A0446 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAGAMPUDY MALLI 18KN1A0447 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAVI LASYA 18KN1A0448 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SAI HEMA LINGAM 18KN1A0449 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SHAIK SOFIYA 18KN1A0450 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SHAIK BABAKHAN 18KN1A0451 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TALLAPUREDDY AV 18KN1A0452 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TALLAPUREDDY DH 18KN1A0453 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TALAMALA VELANG 18KN1A0454 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING THOTAKURA BHANU 18KN1A0455 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TULIMILLI SAI G 18KN1A0456 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING UPPALAPATI JAHN 18KN1A0457 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING VALLURU SAI DUR 18KN1A0458 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING VEMULA HARSHA P 18KN1A0459 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING YERRAM JAYA VEN 18KN1A0460 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING AMBATIPUDI TULA 18KN1A0461 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING AREPALLI MANITH 18KN1A0462 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BEZAWADA NAGA V 18KN1A0463 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BUDIREDDY VENKA 18KN1A0464 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BETHAPUDI SUJIT 18KN1A0465 PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BEJAWADA AVINAS 18KN1A0466 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BOJJAGANI TANUJ 18KN1A0467 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BOLLINENI YAMIN 18KN1A0468 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BOYINA RAMCHARA 18KN1A0469 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BUDDA YAMINI LA 18KN1A0470 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING CHIDIPOTHU PRAV 18KN1A0471 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING CHEEPU ROHITHA 18KN1A0472 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING DANDU ACHUTH KU 18KN1A0473 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING DIVI PRAVEEN KU 18KN1A0474 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING EALAPROLU NAVEE 18KN1A0475 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING EEDAKULA SAI CH 18KN1A0476 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GOLTHI KALYAN S 18KN1A0477 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GONGATI DURGA B 18KN1A0478 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUTTI NAVEEN 18KN1A0479 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING INDUPALLI SUMED 18KN1A0480 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING JANYAVULA DURGA 18KN1A0481 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING JUPALLI USHA RE 18KN1A0482 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOMMANA YUVARAJ 18KN1A0483 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KADALI UJWALA 18KN1A0484 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KALAVAGUNTA ASH 18KN1A0485 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KANCHARLA JAHNA 18KN1A0486 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KONDETI SRAVANI 18KN1A0487 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOTERU SUSHMA 18KN1A0488 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KUSU NAVEEN 18KN1A0489 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MADDULA NAGA SI 18KN1A0490 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MIDDE SATHISH 18KN1A0491 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MOHAMMED ABDUL 18KN1A0492 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MUDAGANI BHARGA 18KN1A0493 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NAKKA PAVAN KAL 18KN1A0494 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NEELAM PURNA GO 18KN1A0495 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PAPANI LAKSHMIS 18KN1A0496 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PULICHARLA SIVA 18KN1A0497 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PALLAGANI BHUVA 18KN1A0498 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PAMARTHI SRAVAN 18KN1A0499 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PASUPULETI KANA 18KN1A04A0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PERAM ASHOK KUM 18KN1A04A1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PILLIRISETTY NA 18KN1A04A2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PUTLURI AVINASH 18KN1A04A3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KUNAPAREDDY SHA 18KN1A04A4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PRAVALIKA C 18KN1A04A5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING REDDY BHARATH 18KN1A04A6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAVI MANOJ 18KN1A04A7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAVI VENU GOPAL 18KN1A04A8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SOMU NAVYA SRAV 18KN1A04A9 PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SRIRAMAGIRI SAI 18KN1A04B0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SANNAPUREDDY BH 18KN1A04B1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SAYYED MEENAAZ 18KN1A04B2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SHAIK KHAIRUNNI 18KN1A04B3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SHAIK SIRAJ 18KN1A04B4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SHAIK NAYEEM 18KN1A04B5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SYED FAISAL AHM 18KN1A04B6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING THUMATI VISHNUC 18KN1A04B7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING THANIKONDA MANI 18KN1A04B8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING YALAVARTHI DIVY 18KN1A04B9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING YELLAMRAJU SAI 18KN1A04C0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ADDAGATLA HARIV 18KN1A04C1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING AREPALLI PHANI 18KN1A04C2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ANGAJALA VEERA 18KN1A04C3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ANGIREKULA RAMA 18KN1A04C4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ADIDA SAI SARAN 18KN1A04C5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING ADIMALLA PRAVEE 18KN1A04C6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BODI BHARGAVI 18KN1A04C7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BHUVANESWARI PE 18KN1A04C8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BODDUKOLLA VIJA 18KN1A04C9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING BATCHU SURYA VA 18KN1A04D0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING CHALLARI KALYAN 18KN1A04D1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING CHERUKURI SWAPN 18KN1A04D2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING CHITTETI YAMINI 18KN1A04D3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GALLA GAYATHRI 18KN1A04D4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING G RAJ VINEETH 18KN1A04D5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUDLA UDAY KIRA 18KN1A04D6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING GUTHULA UJVAL 18KN1A04D7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING G VIJAYKUMAR 18KN1A04D8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING JANGA PRANITHA 18KN1A04D9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING JUNAPUDI JENNIF 18KN1A04E0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOLUSU BALAJI 18KN1A04E1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KAKARLAPUDI LAK 18KN1A04E2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KUCHIPUDI PRAVA 18KN1A04E3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KASANI RANGA RA 18KN1A04E4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOTTU SAI DEEPT 18KN1A04E5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOVELAKAR SALVE 18KN1A04E6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KOPALLI VIVEK S 18KN1A04E7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KONA YAGNIC 18KN1A04E8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KONAPARTHI JAGA 18KN1A04E9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KANDIKONDA SRIV 18KN1A04F0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING KATHI GOPI 18KN1A04F1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING LAKKIMSETTI PRA 18KN1A04F2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MARIDU SAIVAMSI 18KN1A04F3 PARTICIPATED



2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MANJUSHA DUPATI 18KN1A04F4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING MANDAPATI POOJI 18KN1A04F5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NITLA JAYA SANT 18KN1A04F6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NANDETI LEDIYA 18KN1A04F7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING NALLAMOTHU TINY 18KN1A04F8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PAMARTHI BRAHME 18KN1A04F9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PRATHIPATI SANK 18KN1A04G0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING POTTUMURTHY VEN 18KN1A04G1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PANDRAJU ISAAC 18KN1A04G2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PAMARTHI LAKSHM 18KN1A04G3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING REDDEM DHEERAJ 18KN1A04G4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RANGU SNEHA SIN 18KN1A04G5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RELANGI SRIVALL 18KN1A04G6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SERAM MEGHANA 18KN1A04G7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SANGU NAVEEN 18KN1A04G8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING SNIGDHA ARJAMPU 18KN1A04G9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TALLURI VANAJA 18KN1A04H0 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TEJASWI JYOTHUL 18KN1A04H1 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING THUMMA SASI KUM 18KN1A04H2 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING TALARI PREMCHAN 18KN1A04H3 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING UJJINENI NAGA R 18KN1A04H4 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING VEERAMALLU CHIN 18KN1A04H5 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING VADAPARTHI BHAR 18KN1A04H6 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING YELESWARAM JAGA 18KN1A04H7 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING INTETI NITHIN S 18KN1A04H8 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING AREPALLI JAGANN 18KN1A04H9 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PANDI SEETHA KU 18KN1A0442 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PEDAPUDI MOUNIK 18KN1A0443 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING PILLA LEELA MAD 18KN1A0444 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAVAVARAPU CHAN 18KN1A0445 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAAVI DURGA SWA 18KN1A0446 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAGAMPUDY MALLI 18KN1A0447 PARTICIPATED

2019-20 TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON PCB DESINGING RAVI LASYA 18KN1A0448 PARTICIPATED


